
Further information about the exchange program at FGV-EAESP:
http://eclass.gv.br or http://blackboard.gv.br

Login: ep2007

Password: expr2007
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Associate Dean, International Relations Office
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Tales Andreassi 
CEMS Academic Director
tales.andreassi@fgv.br

Tania Limeira
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tania.limeira@fgv.br

Mateus Ponchio
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mateus.ponchio@fgv.br

Maria Cecilia Menezes
CEMS and Double Degrees Coordinator
maria.cecilia.menezes@fgv.br

Leticia Carvalho Malaguti
PIM Coordinator/ Incoming Students Coordinator 
leticia.malaguti@fgv.br

Renata Cabrera de Morais  
Outgoing Students Coordinator
renata.morais@fgv.br 






